
Food Allergy Notice: Food prepared in our kitchen might have contact with nuts.

Food Allergy Notice: Food prepared in our kitchen might have contact with nuts.

Cookies

Oats and raisin cookies

Chocolate chip cookies

Choco-walnut cookies

2.75

2

2

PASTRIES

Pain au chocolat

Banana Bread
(contain nuts)

Brownies

Walnut (Fudge chocolate and walnuts)

Marbled (Cream cheese and chocolate)

Carrot Cake

(contain pineapple and walnuts)

Cheese Cake (plain)

Muffins
Blueberry, Cream cheese, Banana
walnut, Strawberry cream cheese,
Mango cream cheese, Banana
chocolate chip

Scones
Almond and raisins, Cheddar and
green onions, Cranberry

4

2.75

5

3.75

4.75

5.25

5.75

MIDTOWN .  THE STRAND .  WALKERS ROAD

Pastries &
Cookies


