



## PASTRIES & COOKIES

## **PASTRIES**

Pain au chocolat	5	Muffins Plusherry Croom chasse Penene	4
Banana Bread (contain nuts)	3.75	Blueberry, Cream cheese, Banana walnut, Strawberry cream cheese, Mango cream cheese, Banana	
Brownies	4.75	chocolate chip	
Walnut (Fudge chocolate and walnuts)		Scones	2.75
Marbled (Cream cheese and chocolate)		Almond and raisins, Cheddar and green onions, Cranberry	
Carrot Cake	5.25	green omons, orangerry	
(contain pineapple and walnuts)			
Cheese Cake (plain)	5.75		

Food Allergy Notice: Food prepared in our kitchen might have contact with nuts.

## COOKIES

Oats and raisin cookies	2.75
Chocolate chip cookies	2
Choco-walnut cookies	2

Food Allergy Notice: Food prepared in our kitchen might have contact with nuts.

